Individual Best Times (Masters)

Judith Mcgregor-Harper - (915542) - Exe Masters Swimming Club - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

6:25.29
6:49.24
7:06.66

7:06.85

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

7:06.66
7:06.85
6:49.24

6:25.29

Copyright 2024

303
253
223

223

223
223
253
303

Round

Round

Swim
Date

13/04/14
31/03/19
10/09/23
11/09/22

Swim
Date

10/09/23
11/09/22
31/03/19
13/04/14

Meet

Gloucester Masters Open Meet
Gloucester Masters 2019
Devon County Masters 2023

Devon County Masters

Meet

Devon County Masters 2023
Devon County Masters
Gloucester Masters 2019

Gloucester Masters Open Meet

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester
Plymouth

Devon

Venue

Plymouth
Devon
Gloucester

Gloucester

Page1/1

Licence Level

MAS455 0
MAS834 0
MAS1068 0
MAS978 0

Licence Level

MAS1068 0
MAS978 0
MAS834 0
MAS455 0
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